
LA
ID

LA
W

LAIDLAW HARDWARE QUOTATION

Your Ref:

Our Ref:

Quote No:

Date:POZZONI ARCHITECTS
WOODVILLE HOUSE
WOODVILLE ROAD
ALTRINCHAM

WA14 2FH

STUART.STUBBS .

66770 95382

95382

14/12/09

Re: MAIDSTONE LEISURE CENTRE DF16

Dear

Thank you for your recent enquiry for the above project. We are pleased to respond as detailed below and on the
attached sheets. We trust that we have interpreted your requirements correctly.

The total quotation value is £ 330.21 plus VAT.

This quotation is an offer which remains open for acceptance by you in writing for a period of 12 weeks from the
date of this quotation. Unless there has been an acceptance within the period stated we reserve the right to
withdraw or amend this offer.

Our prices are based on this quotation being accepted in its entirety. If not so accepted we reserve the right to
revise the individual rates of those items which are ordered. Prices are subject to VAT at the rate on the date of
despatch. Items are supplied complete with fixings for timber.

Where an order requires the products to be packaged and labelled in door sets, a supplemental charge of £3 per
door will be applied to cover the additional work involved.

Laidlaw is a fully registered and continuously assessed company to ISO 9001 and ISO 14001.

Our Standard Conditions of Sale are available on request, and will apply except as amended below.

For additional comments please refer to the NOTES page at the end of this document

We look forward to receiving your instructions to proceed.

Yours faithfully

Laidlaw
Mike O’Brien
Account Manager

CC:

66770Schedule No:

Prepared By:
Spec. Rep.: Mike O’Brien

Ann Heywood

Page No. 1

Revision No.: A

Archive Information



LA
ID

LA
W

LAIDLAW HARDWARE QUOTATION − MAIDSTONE LEISURE CENTRE DF16

Quote No: 95384

Product Summary

Product Description Quantity Unit

66770/GA/BRA01

66770/9502

66770/GA/CONU01

66770/521−715

66770/GA/BGU01

66770/GA/EXBUT01

66770/GA/PSU01

LAIDLAW BRACKET TYPE 01

DOUBLE MAGNET

LAIDLAW CONTROL UNIT TYPE 01

P PAXTON VANDAL RESIST KEYPAD

LAIDLAW BREAK GLASS UNIT 01

LAIDLAW EXIT BUTTON TYPE 01

LAIDLAW POWER SUPPLY TYPE 01

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

SET

EACH

EACH

Price Value

15.66

80.33

79.75

69.79

12.47

17.11

55.10

15.66

80.33

79.75

69.79

12.47

17.11

55.10

Page No. 2

66770Schedule No:

This quote was prepared by Laidlaw Solutions Limited  and is subject to copyright. It may not be copied in
whole or in part for the purpose of obtaining alternative quotations.

Total Value  330.21



LA
ID

LA
W

LAIDLAW HARDWARE QUOTATION − MAIDSTONE LEISURE CENTRE DF16

Quote No: 95384

Quotation Notes:

The information given in the enclosed schedule is correct at the time of it’s production. Laidlaw has a policy of
continuous improvement and product development,therefore preparation of doors should only be carried out after
checking with us that specifications have not changed.

The items specified in the enclosed schedule are quality products and require fixing in accordance with good
trade practice. Fixing instructions are supplied with standard products.

In all cases, it is vitally important that the manufacturers fixing instructions are read and understood before fitting.
This is particularly important with the more technically advanced products.

Any revision should be notified immediately and a copy of the floor plans and door schedule forwarded to the
above address.

Carriage will be charged on despatches under L250 nett goods value and we reserve the right to charge carriage
on non−stock items that cannot be delivered with the main consignment, eg.  Kickplates, masterkeyed cylinders
etc.

The information given in the enclosed schedule is correct at the time of it’s production. Laidlaw has a policy of
continuous improvement and product development,therefore preparation of doors should only be carried out after
checking with us that specifications have not changed.

The items specified in the enclosed schedule are quality products and require fixing in accordance with good
trade practice. Fixing instructions are supplied with standard products.

In all cases, it is vitally important that the manufacturers fixing instructions are read and understood before fitting.
This is particularly important with the more technically advanced products.

Any revision should be notified immediately and a copy of the floor plans and door schedule forwarded to the
above address.

Carriage will be charged on despatches under L250 nett goods value and we reserve the right to charge carriage
on non−stock items that cannot be delivered with the main consignment, eg.  Kickplates, masterkeyed cylinders
etc.

EXTRAS REQUESTED FOR DOOR DF16 QUOTE REVISION A DATED 18/12/09 : BATTERY BACK−UP
OMITTED

EXTRAS REQUESTED FOR DOOR DF16

Page No. 3

66770Schedule No:

This quote was prepared by Laidlaw Solutions Limited  and is subject to copyright. It may not be copied in
whole or in part for the purpose of obtaining alternative quotations.


