

LAIDLAW HARDWARE QUOTATION

POZZONI ARCHITECTS WOODVILLE HOUSE WOODVILLE ROAD ALTRINCHAM

WA14 2FH

Date: 14/12/09

Your Ref: STUART.STUBBS.

Our Ref: 66770 95382

Quote No: 95382 Schedule No: 66770 Revision No.: A

Prepared By: Ann Heywood **Spec. Rep.:** Mike O'Brien

Re: MAIDSTONE LEISURE CENTRE DF16

Dear

Thank you for your recent enquiry for the above project. We are pleased to respond as detailed below and on the attached sheets. We trust that we have interpreted your requirements correctly.

The total quotation value is £ 330.21 plus VAT.

This quotation is an offer which remains open for acceptance by you in writing for a period of 12 weeks from the date of this quotation. Unless there has been an acceptance within the period stated we reserve the right to withdraw or amend this offer.

Our prices are based on this quotation being accepted in its entirety. If not so accepted we reserve the right to revise the individual rates of those items which are ordered. Prices are subject to VAT at the rate on the date of despatch. Items are supplied complete with fixings for timber.

Where an order requires the products to be packaged and labelled in door sets, a supplemental charge of £3 per door will be applied to cover the additional work involved.

Laidlaw is a fully registered and continuously assessed company to ISO 9001 and ISO 14001.

Our Standard Conditions of Sale are available on request, and will apply except as amended below.

For additional comments please refer to the NOTES page at the end of this document

We look forward to receiving your instructions to proceed.

Yours faithfully

Laidlaw Mike O'Brien Account Manager

CC:

LAIDLAW HARDWARE QUOTATION -MAIDSTONE LEISURE CENTRE DF16

Quote No: 95384

Schedule No: 66770

Product Summary

Product Description	Quantity	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Value</u>
66770/GA/BRA01 LAIDLAW BRACKET TYPE 01	1.00	EACH	15.66	15.66
66770/9502 DOUBLE MAGNET	1.00	EACH	80.33	80.33
66770/GA/CONU01 LAIDLAW CONTROL UNIT TYPE 01	1.00	EACH	79.75	79.75
66770/521–715 P PAXTON VANDAL RESIST KEYPAD	1.00	EACH	69.79	69.79
66770/GA/BGU01 LAIDLAW BREAK GLASS UNIT 01	1.00	SET	12.47	12.47
66770/GA/EXBUT01 LAIDLAW EXIT BUTTON TYPE 01	1.00	EACH	17.11	17.11
66770/GA/PSU01 LAIDLAW POWER SUPPLY TYPE 01	1.00	EACH	55.10	55.10

Total Value 330.21

LAIDLAW HARDWARE QUOTATION - MAIDSTONE LEISURE CENTRE DF16

Quote No: 95384

Schedule No: 66770

Quotation Notes:

The information given in the enclosed schedule is correct at the time of it's production. Laidlaw has a policy of continuous improvement and product development, therefore preparation of doors should only be carried out after checking with us that specifications have not changed.

The items specified in the enclosed schedule are quality products and require fixing in accordance with good trade practice. Fixing instructions are supplied with standard products.

In all cases, it is vitally important that the manufacturers fixing instructions are read and understood before fitting. This is particularly important with the more technically advanced products.

Any revision should be notified immediately and a copy of the floor plans and door schedule forwarded to the above address.

Carriage will be charged on despatches under L250 nett goods value and we reserve the right to charge carriage on non–stock items that cannot be delivered with the main consignment, eg. Kickplates, masterkeyed cylinders etc.

The information given in the enclosed schedule is correct at the time of it's production. Laidlaw has a policy of continuous improvement and product development, therefore preparation of doors should only be carried out after checking with us that specifications have not changed.

The items specified in the enclosed schedule are quality products and require fixing in accordance with good trade practice. Fixing instructions are supplied with standard products.

In all cases, it is vitally important that the manufacturers fixing instructions are read and understood before fitting. This is particularly important with the more technically advanced products.

Any revision should be notified immediately and a copy of the floor plans and door schedule forwarded to the above address.

Carriage will be charged on despatches under L250 nett goods value and we reserve the right to charge carriage on non-stock items that cannot be delivered with the main consignment, eg. Kickplates, masterkeyed cylinders etc.

EXTRAS REQUESTED FOR DOOR DF16 QUOTE REVISION A DATED 18/12/09 : BATTERY BACK-UP OMITTED

EXTRAS REQUESTED FOR DOOR DF16